Show Start: 14:30:00
Length: 30:00
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Print Date / Time: 10/14/10 00:30:14

Show Ends: 15:00:00

Printed by: Joyce Chen (chen)

# Talent Shot Cam |PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit
A-1 (I?uben 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:11| 2:30:16 PM
iz
Roxy ; c .20-
A-2|caza 2-shot Cc2 Opening DDR 0:00( 2:30:27 PM
A-3 gg)ga MCU c1 Habitat for Humanity PKG 3:10| 2:30:57 PM
A-4 §uben MCU C3 CME EVENTS PKG 1:44| 2:34:07 PM
iz
Roxy Breast Cancer
A- MCU 1 PKG 2:55| 2:35:51 PM
S Garza C Awareness
A-6 ﬁuben MCU C3 chalking PKG 1:32| 2:38:46 PM
iz
Roxy c 40-
AT | Gara MCU C1 RA PKG 1:38| 2:40:18 PM
A-8 |Ruben 2-shot C2 Toss to PSA RDR 0:10| 2:41:56 PM
{Break} 2:00 2:42:06 PM
B-1 gg)ga MCU C2 toss to Live Interview RDR 0:08( 2:44:06 PM
5 7 ||V vary |c1/C3 Live with ? Live 4:13| 2:44:14 PM
Goecke ’ ' o
B-3 ggﬂ‘;‘r‘i‘y MCU c4 Lampost PKG 1:21| 2:48:27 PM
B-4 gre‘%:'r?y MCU c4 Ghana PKG 2:26| 2:49:48 PM
ggﬁg‘ﬁy toss to break RDR 0:10| 2:52:14 PMm
{Break} 0:30  2:52:24 PM
Josh . (=5
C-1 Paulson MCU C4 SPORTS READER PKG 1:32| 2:52:54 PM
Josh . .EA-
C-2 Paulson MCU C4 CF Football PKG 2:45| 2:54:26 PM
Josh . . (e
C-3 Paulson MCU C4 Jash Collins PKG 2:18| 2:57:11 PM
Roxy . . .£O-
C-4|Garsa 2-shot Cc2 Closing RDR 0:10| 2:59:29 PM
C-5 |Ruben 2-shot c2 credits cG 0:00| 2:59:40 PM
End of Show 3:00:00 PM
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